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ELRI-004 REFRIGERATED EVIDENCE LOCKER

stainless steel insulated doors & body

Digital temperature gage

12 ga stainless steel doors
piano hinges

One way keyless locks
w/ internal release

115 V Power 

power cord
hard wire or plug

w/ magnetic strip seal

21.437"

37
.2

19
"

15.375"

Clear opening  10"w x 3 3/4" h

All stainless steel doors & body

14 ga ss body

Stainless steel mount frame

Shown w/o front door
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